8by
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life¹
(hrs)
Initial
lumens²
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable³
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
MR16 - GU5.3
MOL : 2 ¼ in. (57 mm)            Dia. : 1 ��⁄32 in. (50 mm)
63605 LED/MR16/7W/30K/25/ELUME 7 GU5.3 12 3 000 80 40 000 520 25 2 000 50 Y 48
63606 LED/MR16/7W/30K/40/ELUME 7 GU5.3 12 3 000 80 40 000 520 40 1 100 50 Y 48
MR16 - GU10
MOL : 2 ³/₁₆  in. (55 mm)         Dia. : 1 ��⁄32 in. (50 mm)
63607 LED/GU10/7W/30K/25/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 80 40 000 520 25 2 000 50 Y 48
63609 LED/GU10/7W/30K/25/GRY/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 80 40 000 520 25 2 000 50 Y 48
63608 LED/GU10/7W/30K/40/ELUME 7 GU10 120 3 000 80 40 000 520 40 1 100 50 Y 48
MR16 - E26
MOL = 2 ³⁄₃₂ in. (53 mm)        Dia. = 1 ³¹⁄₃₂ in. (50 mm)
63854 LED/MR16E26/7W/30K/38/ELUME 7 E26 120 3 000 80 30 000 500 38 1 106 50 Y 48
64542 LED/MR16E26/7W/40K/38/ELUME 7 E26 120 4 000 80 30 000 525 38 1 150 50 Y 48
LED Lamps
The perfect replacement for traditional lamps, E-LUME LED lamps
offer good value with great performance while providing bright clean
light and consistent colour from lamp to lamp.
MR16 -
GU5.3
MR16 -
GU10
MR16 -
E26
COMPLIANTDIMMABLE
Hg
NO
MERCURY
1 Life rating based on L70 lumen depreciation design criteria. Average life of lamps that have been approved for ENERGY STAR early submission or complete submission can vary. ENERGY STAR early submission dictates that manufacturers
can only claim 25 000 hour life with 3 000 hour actual life test data, 6 000 hour LM-80 data and in-situ temperature measurements. Once a product has been fully qualified, manufacturers may increase the lifetime of a product by
demonstrating full compliance with the ENERGY STAR criteria at the new lifetime with Lumen Maintenance at the minimum required test period.
2 Typical lumens +/- 10%
3 For a complete list of compatible dimmers and ENERGY STAR qualified products, please visit www.standardpro.com
9 by
Omni
(5.5 W)
Omni
(9.5 W)
P20
(7.6 W)
P30SN
(9 W)
P30LN
(9 W)
P38
(14 W)
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Base Volts
(VAC)
Colour
temp.
(K)
CRI Average
life¹
(hrs)
Initial
lumens²
(lm)
Beam
angle
(º)
CBCP
(cd)
Traditional
equivalent
(W)
Dimmable³
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
PAR20
MOL  = 3 ¹¹⁄₃₂ in. (85 mm)     Dia.  = 2 ¹⁵⁄₃₂ in. (63 mm)
63610 LED/P20/7.6W/30K/25/ELUME 7.6 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 534 25 2 392 50 Y 20
63611 LED/P20/7.6W/30K/40/ELUME 7.6 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 534 40 1 179 50 Y 20
PAR30SN
MOL  = 3 ³⁄₈ in. (86 mm)          Dia.  = 3 ³⁄₄ in. (95 mm)
63612 LED/P30S/9W/30K/25/ELUME 9 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 800 25 3 721 75 Y 20
63613 LED/P30S/9W/30K/40/ELUME 9 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 800 40 1 613 75 Y 20
PAR30LN
MOL  = 4 ⁷⁄₁₆ in. (113 mm)      Dia.  = 3 ³⁄₄ in. (95 mm)
63614 LED/P30L/9W/30K/25/ELUME 9 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 800 25 3 721 75 Y 20
63615 LED/P30L/9W/30K/40/ELUME 9 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 800 40 1 613 75 Y 20
PAR38
MOL  = 5 ¹⁄₈ in. (130 mm)        Dia.  = 4 ²³⁄₃₂ in. (120 mm)
63616 LED/P38/14W/30K/40/ELUME 14 E26 120 3 000 80 40 000 1 000 40 1 881 100 Y 10
63617 LED/P38/14W/40K/40/ELUME 14 E26 120 4 000 80 40 000 1 000 40 2 028 100 Y 10
Omni
5.5 W     - MOL : 3 ��⁄32 in. (99 mm)           Dia. : 2 �⁄32 in. (55 mm)
9.5 W     - MOL : 4 ��⁄32 in. (112 mm)           Dia. : 2 ⅜ in. (60 mm)
*64403 LED/OMNI/5.5W/27K/ND/ELUME 5.5 E26 120 2 700 80 15 000 450 150 N/A 40 N 12
*64404 LED/OMNI/5.5W/30K/ND/ELUME 5.5 E26 120 3 000 80 15 000 450 150 N/A 40 N 12
*64407 LED/OMNI/9.5W/27K/ND/ELUME 9.5 E26 120 2 700 80 15 000 750 140 N/A 60 N 12
*64408 LED/OMNI/9.5W/30K/ND/ELUME 9.5 E26 120 3 000 80 15 000 750 140 N/A 60 N 12
* Non ENERGY STAR approved.